BB-USOPTL4-2P_BB-USOPTL4-4P_0221ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Introduction
Seamlessly integrate data from diverse systems, devices and sensors into the
Industrial Internet of Things
The SmartSwarm 342 IIoT gateway is aimed at owners and operators of remote assets
wishing to integrate data from the asset into IIoT applications such as dashboarding,
analytics or predictive maintenance.

•	 Cellular (EMEA/NATAM support) and wired models available
Features
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
BB-SG30000520-42 2 Ethernet, Dust  (no power supply)
BB-SG30000525-42 2 Ethernet, Dust, International Power Supply
BB-SG30300520-42 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust (no power supply)
BB-SG30300525-42 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust, International Power Supply
BB-SG30500520-42 2 Ethernet, LTE-NATAM, Dust (no power supply)
SmartSwarm 342 series
Asset Integration Gateways
BB-SG30x0052x-42_SS342gateways_1121ds
BB-SG30000520-42	 BB-SG30300525-42
BB-SG30000525-42	 BB-SG30500520-42
BB-SG30300520-42
Node-RED - easy drag and drop configuration
Node-RED - at-a-glance dashboards
BB-SG30000520-4	 BB-SG30300525-42
BB-SG30000525-42	 BB-SG30500520-42
BB-SG30300520-42
Cellular Module Parameters
BB-SG303 series - EMEA BB-SG305 series - NATAM
LTE Bit rate 100 Mbps (DL) /50 Mbps (UL)
Supported frequencies:
800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz
Bit rate 100 Mbps (DL) /50 Mbps (UL)